Route BalWN3 | Black Hill via Canadian & Brown Hill

Service operates from 01.06.2024 until 01.06.2024

Saturday

Wheelchair Accessible Services &) &) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&)

Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) pm pm pm pm pm pm pm am am am

Ballarat Bus Interchange (Soldiers Hill) DEP 8:30| 9:00 9:30, 10:00[ 10:30 11:00, 11:30| 12:00, 12:30, 1:00,
Callow St/Main Rd (Golden Point (3350)) 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05| 10:35 11:05 11:35| 12:05 12:35  1:05
York St/Main Rd (Golden Point (3350)) 8:36) 9:06| 9:36 10:06/ 10:36/ 11:06] 11:36| 12:06) 12:36) 1:06
Pennyweight Park/York St (Ballarat East) 8:37 1 9:07| 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07, 11:37| 12:07] 12:37, 1:07
York St/Joseph St (Ballarat East) 8:39 9:09| 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09) 11:39| 12:09] 12:39| 1:09
Wilson St/Joseph St (Ballarat East) 8:40 9:10f 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10, 11:40 12:10] 12:40, 1:10
Clayton St/Joseph St (Canadian) 8:42) 9:12  9:42) 10:12) 10:42 11:12) 11:42| 12:12 12:42 1:12
Kline St/Spencer St (Canadian) 8:44 9:14| 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14) 11:44] 12:14] 12:44 1:14
Kline St/Wilson St (Ballarat East) 8:45) 9:15| 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15/ 11:45| 12:15 12:45 1:15
Richards St/Wilson St (Ballarat East) 8:46) 9:16| 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46| 12:16] 12:46] 1:16
Fussell St/Wilson St (Ballarat East) 8:48) 9:18  9:48 10:18) 10:48 11:18 11:48/ 12:18 12:48 1:18
Ballarat Wildlife Park/Fussell St (Ballarat East) 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20, 11:50| 12:20| 12:50, 1:20
Fussell St/Eureka St (Ballarat East) 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20, 11:50| 12:20| 12:50, 1:20
Richards St/Eureka St (Ballarat East) 8:51] 9:21, 9:51 10:21] 10:51 11:21 11:51] 12:21| 12:51 1:21
Kline St/Eureka St (Ballarat East) 8:51 9:21 9:51) 10:21 10:51| 11:21| 11:51 12:21 12:51 1:21
Eureka Stockade Holiday Park/Stawell St S (Eureka) 8:52 9:22| 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52) 12:22] 12:52] 1:22
\éVoo;Jmans Hill Secondary College/Fussell St (Ballarat 8:53| 9:23 9:53 10:23| 10:53 11:23 11:53| 12:23 12:53 1:23

ast

Lawless PI/Humffray St N (Brown Hill) 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 1:25
Brown Hill Reserve/Humffray St N (Brown Hill) 8:56) 9:26] 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26] 11:56| 12:26] 12:56| 1:26
Uniting Church/Humffray St N (Brown Hill) 8:56| 9:26) 9:56 10:26| 10:56 11:26 11:56| 12:26] 12:56,  1:26
Cantonese Lane/Stawell St N (Brown Hill) 8:58 9:28  9:58 10:28/ 10:58 11:28 11:58/ 12:28 12:58  1:28
Black Hill Reserve/Chisholm St (Black Hill) 8:59 9:29| 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59| 12:29 12:59 1:29
Nicholson St/Chisholm St (Black Hill) 9:00 9:30| 10:00 10:30, 11:00 11:30, 12:00| 12:30] 1:00, 1:30
Sweeney St/Peel St N (Black Hill) 9:01 9:31| 10:01] 10:31| 11:01] 11:31] 12:01 12:31 1:01 1:31
Dunrobin Ct/Havelock St (Ballarat North) 9:01 9:31 10:01] 10:31 11:01| 11:31] 12:01] 12:31 1:01 1:31
Sherrard St/Walker St (Ballarat North) 9:02) 9:32| 10:02 10:32] 11:02] 11:32] 12:02] 12:32 1:02] 1:32
Inkerman Gully/Simpson St (Ballarat North) 9:03 9:33| 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33) 1:03| 1:33
Woodside Ct/Simpson St (Ballarat North) 9:03) 9:33| 10:03 10:33] 11:03] 11:33] 12:03| 12:33  1:03 1:33
Simpson St/Norman St (Ballarat North) 9:03 9:33| 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33) 1:03| 1:33
Parkview Ct/Norman St (Ballarat North) 9:04 9:34) 10:04| 10:34| 11:04| 11:34] 12:04| 12:34 1:04 1:34
Havelock St/Norman St (Ballarat North) 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35) 12:05| 12:35) 1:05 1:35
Landsborough St/Havelock St (Ballarat North) 9:06f 9:36| 10:06 10:36/ 11:06) 11:36] 12:06/ 12:36 1:06| 1:36
Howitt St/Havelock St (Ballarat North) 9:07 9:37| 10:07| 10:37| 11:07) 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37
Peel St N/Gregory St (Black Hill) 9:08 9:38/ 10:08 10:38/ 11:08/ 11:38| 12:08/ 12:38 1:08 1:38!
Sweeney St/Peel St N (Black Hill) 9:09 9:39| 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39) 12:09| 12:39] 1:09| 1:39
Nicholson St/Chisholm St (Black Hill) 9:10, 9:40| 10:10 10:40, 11:10 11:40| 12:10| 12:40  1:10| 1:40
Black Hill Pool/Chisholm St (Black Hill) 9:12  9:42) 10:12 10:42 11:12) 11:42 12:12| 12:42) 1:12] 142
Chisholm Street Reserve/Chisholm St (Black Hill) 9:13)  9:43| 10:13) 10:43] 11:13] 11:43| 12:13| 12:43  1:13] 1:43
Morres St/Stawell St N (Brown Hill) 9:16) 9:46) 10:16) 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16| 12:46] 1:16| 1:46
Stawell St/Humffray St N (Ballarat East) 9:17)  9:47| 10:17 10:47| 11:17] 11:47| 12:17| 12:47 1:17| 1:47
Rice St/Humffray St N (Ballarat East) 9:18 9:48| 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18/ 12:48 1:18 1:48
St Nicholas Church/Humffray St N (Ballarat East) 9:200 9:50| 10:20| 10:50 11:20| 11:50, 12:20 12:50, 1:20| 1:50
Princes St N/Humffray St N (Ballarat East) 9:21 9:51) 10:21 10:51 11:21| 11:51 12:21 12:51 1:21 1:51
Ballarat Bus Interchange (Soldiers Hill) ARR 9:25/ 9:55| 10:25/ 10:55| 11:25| 11:55| 12:25| 12:55 1:25| 1:55

Service Information

®=Wheelchair Accessible

Customer Information

For more information or to give feedback @ Wheelchair accessible services
visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007

All times are subject to alteration without notice.




	Linie BalWN3
	Black Hill Canadian & Brown Hill
	Saturday



